Business City Days Open Close Phone Website
Alma College Gift Shop Alma Monday - Friday 8:00 AM 5:00 PM yes https://communityacprint.myprintdesk.net/DSF/
Alma Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram  Alma Monday & Thursday 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 989-681-3900 www.almamiauto.com
Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday 7:30 AM 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM
Alma Ford Lincoln Alma Monday & Thursday 9:00 AM 7:00 PM 989-681-5776 www.jimnavarreford.com
Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM
Alma Sewing Center Alma Monday - Friday 9:30 AM 5:30 PM no
Saturday 9:30 AM 1:00 PM
Alma Tire Alma Monday - Friday 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 989-463-4088
Saturday 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
Alma True Value Hardware Alma Monday - Saturday 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 989-463-4921 https://stores.truevalue.com/mi/alma/2696/
Sunday 12:00 PM 3:00 PM
Betten Baker/Alma Alma Monday & Thursday 8:30 AM 8:00 PM 877-844-8504 www.almabuick.com
Ballyhoo! Books Alma Monday - Thursday 10:00 AM 8:00 PM 989-763-3704
Friday & Saturday 10:00 AM 9:00 PM
Sunday 11:00 AM 8:00 PM
Chasing Fireflies Kids Boutique Alma Tuesday - Friday 10:00 AM 5:30 PM 989-463-2158 https://chasingfirefliesboutique.com/
Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM
The Cobbler Shop Alma Monday - Saturday 10:00 AM 5:30 PM 989-463-2300
Wednesday 10:00 AM 7:00 PM
Fringe 101 Alma Tuesday - Friday 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Great Clips Alma Monday - Friday 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM 5:00 PM
Heatwave Tanner Alma Monday - Thursday 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Friday 10:00 AM 5:00 PM
J &) Giles Alma Monday - Saturday 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 989-463-3650 https://j-j-giles-tire-service.business.site/
Juneberry Boutique Alma Monday 7:30 AM 6:00 PM
Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
Thursday 7:30 AM 18:30
Saturday 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
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https://www.computersandappliancescentralmichigan.com/
wWWwWw.meijer.com

online flower orders only

www.facebook.com

www.rentrite.biz

https://terryscycle.com/

www.tirefactory.net

https://billigs-boutique.myshopify.com/

https://www.tractorsupply.com/tsc/store_Alma-MI-48801_2375

https://www.sherwin-williams.com/store-locator/paint-store/alma/mi/17

https://shopshowringbling.com/

https://www.facebook.com/genascountryaccents/
https://www.etsy.com/shop/GenasCountryAccents

www.aglcropsolutions.com


http://www.meijer.com/
http://www.facebook.com/
http://www.rentrite.biz/
http://www.tirefactory.net/
https://billigs-boutique.myshopify.com/
http://www.ag1cropsolutions.com/

Alley-T Custom Apparel

Betten Baker/Ithaca

Downtown Dime

Godley's Florial
Hub's D & J

Precious Memories

Bader & Sons

Flegel Tech Repair

Kubins Furniture & Mattress

Mom & Dad's

Pat's Auto

Self Serve Lumber

Uptown Treasures

Ithaca

Ithaca

Ithaca

Ithaca

Ithaca

Ithaca

St. Louis

St. Louis

St. Louis

St. Louis

St. Louis

St. Louis

St. Louis

Monday - Friday
Saturday

Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday

Monday - Friday
Saturday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday
Saturday

Monday - Friday
Saturday

Monday - Friday
Saturday
November 28, 2020
December 19, 2020
December 20, 2020

Monday - Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday - Friday
Saturday
November 28, 2020
December 19, 2020
December 20, 2020

Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday - Friday

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

8:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM 989-875-4793
3:00 PM

6:00 PM 989-875-4181

5:30 PM no
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www.alleyt.net

www.ithacachevy.com

https://www.godleyscountryfloral.com/flowers/florists-choice-daily-deal

https://www.hubsdandjtireservice.com/
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https://www.greentractors.com/

www.kubins.com

www.patsautoinc.com

www.selfservelumber.com
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